
 

Modified Period 1-7 Schedule 
 

  Period 1  8:25 -9:25  60 minutes 

  Passing  9:25 -9:31    6 minutes 

  Period 2  9:31 -10:20  49 minutes 

  Passing  10:20 -10:26    6 minutes 

  Period 3  10:26 -11:13  47 minutes 

  Break  11:13 -11:23  10 minutes 

Passing  11:23 -11:29    6 minutes 

  Period 4  11:29 -12:16  47 minutes 

  Passing  12:16 -12:22    6 minutes 

  Period 5  12:22- 1:09   47 minutes 

  Lunch  1:09 -1:39  30 minutes 

Passing  1:39 -1:45    6 minutes 

  Period 6  1:45 -2:32  47 minutes 

  Passing  2:32 -2:38    6 minutes 

  Period 7  2:38 -3:25  47 minutes 

 


